Australian Shepherd
• 4X4 MIMO LTE
• 4X4 MIMO WI-FI
• GPS
• IP67 RATED Features
• First Responders
• Transportation/Fleet
• Remote Video

Hardware Accessories
Part number example of a 9:1 Australian Shepherd antenna, black: PTA9AS4L4WG15B
Part Number Key
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information.
9:1
Non-Standard Antennas
(Continued)
Part Number
PTA9AS4L4WG01B 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1ft cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG01W 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1ft cable, White
PTA9AS4L4WG03B 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 3ft cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG03W 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 3ft cable, White
PTA9AS4L4WG06B 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 6ft cable, Black
PTA9AS4L4WG06W 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 6ft cable, White
Last Revised: 12.28.2021
972-804-4600
Parsec Antennas
Note: SMA connectors have a max torque of 3-5 inch lbs.
Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
9:1 PTA9
Antenna abbreviation for Australian Shepherd AS PTA9AS
Number of LTE Elements #L PTA9AS4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PTA9AS4L4W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS
per antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PTA9AS4L4WG
Cable length measured in feet: 01=1’, 15 =15’ 01, 15, etc, PTA9AS4L4WG15
Radome Color - B for Black B PTA9AS4L4WG15B
If SMA connector, simply leave blank PTA9AS4L4WG15B
PTA9AS4L4WG15W 4 LTE, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15ft cable, White
Ground plane with adhesive back, 2ft x 2ft, can be cut to size PTA0587